

SERVICE PROJECT WAIVER

Form must be submitted to the College Station Parks and Recreation Department, located at 1000 Krenek Tap Road, before the service project. Hours of operation are Monday-Friday, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.

PROJECT DETAILS
Date:
Time:
Location:
LIABILITY WAIVER By participating I agree on behalf of myself and my heirs and legal representatives, release and forever discharge the City of College Station, its employees, volunteers and agents from any and all claims, demands and injuries; however arising, which may be in any way connected to participation in city activities, and all such claims are hereby waived and released and therefore I agree not to sue. The parent or guardian, by signing does agree to indemnify and hold narmless the City of College Station, its employees, volunteers and agents from any liability which may incur to the participant however arising.
Additionally I allow the City of College Station to use any photos of the participant while in the program for advertising and promotional purposes. I understand that these photographs may be used in print, television and/or the internet.
Date:
Print Name of Participant:
Signature of Participant:

Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian if Participant is Under 18: